
PINK LOTUS FDC SCHEME Version 2019-01 

FEE SCHEDULE FOR EDUCATORS 

FROM 20/11/2023
Educator Name: Click or tap here to enter text. ___ Effective date: Click or tap to enter a date. ____ _ 

Childcare fees: Fees cover all contracted hours and anytime the child is in care with the educator. Childcare fees do 

not cover food, nappies, travel, and nappy/clothes laundering or bathing. 

Child Care Subsidy: The Child Care Subsidy (CCS) is a payment made by the Commonwealth Government to assist 

families with the cost of quality care. To register for Child Care Subsidy you need to contact the Family Assistance 

office on 136 150. 

Minimum charge: There is minimum booking hour per day (This can be varied by Educator but could not be below 

the scheme requirement below) 

• Minimum 6 hours for Pre-school children per session and.

• Minimum 2.5 hours per session for School-aged Children.

STANDARD HOURS 

NON-STANDARD HOURS 

From $9 to $20 per hour 

From $9 to $20 per hour 

CASUAL BOOKING From $9 to $20 per hour 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY BOOKING {apart from absence booking) 

MEALS {maximum charge $5) 

TRANSPORT {maximum charge 80cents per km) 

Other fees or conditions specific to my service {need to consult with Scheme first) 

Click or tap here to enter text. 

Click or tap here to enter text. 

Click or tap here to enter text. 

Click or tap here to enter text. 

NOTE: If parent doesn't make due payment after 7 days of invoicing, educator have right to cease until debt is paid. 

STANDARD HOURS: 

NON-STANDARD HOURS: 

Educator Signature 

Monday to Friday: 8am to 6.00pm 

All hours before 8:00am and after 6.00 pm Monday to Friday 

Weekend hours 

Staff Member Signature 

Date:Click or tap to enter a date. Date:Click or tap to enter a date. 
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